Pto.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Dorsal
66
70
21

147
51
14

103

69

201
78
141
133
93
212
31
157
244
226
124
270
34
126
255
178
74
159
245
248
210
60

171

URDURNA HiRiA
HeRRI KROSA

Nombre
ALBERTO
JON
Josu
ANDER
IGOR
BORJA
JOSEBA
LUIS ALBERTO
XABIER
JULEN
JON MARKEL
JON
BORJA
INAKI
UNAI
UNAI
SERGIO
INIGO
JORGE
EDER
BENAT
ROBERTO
PEDRO
MIKEL
INAKI
AITOR
ENDIKA
SABINO
DIANA
ADOLFO
IVAN

KOLDO

Apellido

DIAZ DOMINGUEZ
DURANA BASOA
APRAIZ ETXEZARRAGA
LOPEZ ISLA

CASTILLO RUIZ
ALVAREZ MARTINEZ
GARCIA URQUIIO
DURAN VEGA
ABASOLO TAMAYO
RIOBELLO LEIVA
ETXEGARAI ARANA
LLANO CANTERA
ITURRATE

GALINDEZ UGARTE
RUIZ MARTINEZ DE LAPERA
ARZUAGA MUGURUZA
MARKINA LARRAZABAL
URTARAN MATEO
SANTOS ROMAN
IBANEZ SAMPEDRO
MENDIGUREN COSGAYA
BALZA ATXURRA
IBARROLA SOLAUN
ZABALLA AZCOAGA
NAGORE ESPARZA
EROA LOPEZ

MARTIN GUINEA
URUBURU

VECILLAS

RUBIO SALAS

DE LA CRUZ

MENOIO

ARANDO
KORRIKALARI

TALDEA

Club

CLUB ATLETISMO LAUDIO

AIARAMENDI KORRIKALARIAK

CLUB ATLETISMO LAUDIO

ATLETISMO LAUDIO

GOIERRI GARAIA

AIRAMENDI KORRIKALARIAK

ARROLAPE M.K

C. A. OINKARIAK AMURRIO

CA LAUDIO

GAULDETXU MBTT

CA LAUDIO

C. A. OINKARIAK AMURRIO

ATZABAL MENDI TALDEA - ZUIA

AD KORRIKAZALEAK

GUALDETXU

C.ALAUDIO

LEA LA BLANCA

TRAILRUN 19

olprobak.com

Clasificacion

10 Km

Categoria
VETAM
SEN M
VETAM
SENM
VETAM
SEN M
VETAM
VETAM
SEN M
SEN M
SENM
SENM
SEN M
VETAM
SENM
SEN M
VETAM
VETAM
VETAM
SEN M
VETAM
VETAM
VETBM
SEN M
VETAM
VETAM
VETAM
VETB M
SEN F
VETBM
VETAM

VETAM

Pto. Ca

11

10

11

12

12

13

14

15

16

Pagina 1 de 8

T. Oficial
0:33:13
0:33:34
0:33:39
0:34:27
0:35:38
0:35:40
0:35:48
0:35:51
0:35:57
0:36:06
0:36:27
0:36:30
0:36:33
0:36:47
0:36:59
0:37:00
0:37:33
0:37:42
0:37:59
0:38:07
0:38:17
0:38:17
0:38:19
0:38:28
0:38:37
0:38:39
0:38:39
0:38:42
0:38:42
0:38:48
0:38:55

0:38:56




Pto.

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Dorsal
256
108
152
104
102
231

8
75
114
128
138
227
115
120
180
148
86
183
206
73

184

44
194
242
211
76
77
164
54
167

219

URDURNA HiRiA
HeRRI KROSA

Nombre
INAKI
URKO
JULIA
AITZOL
UNAI
ISAAC MIJAIL
ALVARO
JUAN
ANARTZ
XABIER
TOMAS
ALBERTO
ANDER
EDUARDO
INAKI
FRANCISCO JAVIER
MIGUEL ANGEL
JAVIER
KOLDO
IVAN
INIGO
JAVI

IGOR
HARITZ
DIEGO
JAVIER
ALBERTO
KOLDO
IKER
DAVID
PABLO

OSCAR

Apellido

ZAMORA APARICIO

Club

CD ZORNOTZA

GOIKOLEA AJURIAGUERRA

LUCAS FRIAS
GARDEAZABAL
GARCIA SOBRINO

SUAREZ DAMAZO

CE KATOA BARCELONA

C.ALAUDIO

CLUB ATLETISMO LAUDIO

ALANA MARTINEZ DE ICAYA

ESPINO LECUE
GONZALEZ PUEYO
IBARRONDO ZAMARRIPA
LASO DE LA FUENTE
SEBASTIAN GONZALEZ
GORRINO GUERRERO
HERNANDO MARTINEZ
NUREZ AYALA

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
ONTOSO MARTINEZ
RODRIGUEZ ARRATE
ELORRIAGA MICOLTA
ORIBE TXABARRI
ABASOLO SETIEN
CAMINO ALONSO
PINEDO GARCIA

URKIZA GUTIERREZ
RUIZ CORREA
ESTEBANEZ ROLDAN
ESTEFANIA MIRANDA
MARTINEZ DE GUERENU
CASTRO TEJEDOR

MAS MOLINA

SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ

AD KORRIKAZALEAK

GUALDETXU MBTT

C. ALAUDIO

U.D.MURNATONES

CA LAUDIO

TRITRAIN4YOU MALAGA

ARTUNDUAGA

CLUB ATLETISMO LAUDIO

CLUB ATLETISMO LAUDIO

PEREZ CLUB TRIATLON TRICANET
C. A. OINKARIAK AMURRIO

C. A. OINKARIAK AMURRIO

ARANDO
KORRIKALARI
TALDEA

olprobak.com

Clasificacion

10 Km

Categoria

VETAM

SEN M

SENF

SENM

SENM

SEN M

SENM

VETAM

SEN M

SEN M

VETBM

VETAM

SEN M

VETBM

SENM

VETBM

SEN M

SENM

SEN M

SEN M

VETAM

VETAM

VETAM

SEN M

VETAM

VETBM

VETAM

VETAM

VETAM

VETAM

SENM

VETAM

Pto. Ca

17

13

2

14

15

16

17

18

18

19

4

19

20

5

21

6

22

23

24

25

20

21

22

26

23

7

24

25

26

27

27

28
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T. Oficial

0:38:59

0:39:02

0:39:04

0:39:07

0:39:08

0:39:11

0:39:16

0:39:28

0:39:36

0:39:46

0:39:57

0:39:59

0:40:06

0:40:06

0:40:09

0:40:15

0:40:17

0:40:25

0:40:29

0:40:31

0:40:51

0:40:54

0:40:54

0:40:56

0:40:58

0:41:06

0:41:08

0:41:17

0:41:30

0:41:32

0:41:32

0:41:32




Pto.

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

Dorsal
53
238
246
243
191
105
56
241
62
82
151
156
161
83
145
234
139
215
240
118
259
252
16
197
217
173
144
189
253
39
235

193

URDURNA HiRiA
HeRRI KROSA

Nombre
JOSE JAVIER
MIGUEL
ALBERTO
PEDRO
AYMAR
RAUL
ROBERTO
UNAI
JORGE
ASIER
EDUARDO
PABLO
Josu
UNAI
ANE
ALBERTO
CARLOS
DIEGO
JUANPA
LUIS
JOSEBA
ARKAITZ
JAVIER
JOSEBA
RUBEN
MIKEL
NEREA
UNAI
GEMMA
MARIO
XABIER

JOSEBA

Apellido

CASTRO CORCHERO
UNA VINAS

VACELAR SILVA
URQUIJO SAGARDUY
PENA OLABUENAGA
GASTON GOMEZ
CORRALES LUCAS
URIEN ATUCHA

DE MIGUEL
FERNANDEZ

LOPEZ ZABALLA
MARINA SOBA
MARTIN REY
FERNANDEZ ALDECOA
LOPEZ ANDRES
TALLEDO PINEDO
LIMOUSIN NOGALES
SAINZ BARCO
URIARTE

HERNANDEZ ESTEVEZ
LOPEZ BERNAL
VITORICA SAMANIEGO
AMBROSIO LOPEZ
REDONDO BERMUDEZ
SALAN RODRIGUEZ
MONASTERIO

LOPEZ
PAGAZAURTUNDUA RUIZ
WHELAN

BERNAL FAMILIAR
UGALDE IBERO

PEREZ ESPERILLA

Club
CD ZORNOTZA
C. A. OINKARIAK AMURRIO

C. A. OINKARIAK AMURRIO

GUALDETXU
CLUB ATLETISMO LAUDIO

C.D.PAUSARIK GABE

MUNARRI TRAIL
CLUB ATLETISMO LAUDIO

AMURRIO TRAIL TALDEA

CLUB ATLETISMO LAUDIO
CLUB ATLETISMO LAUDIO

LAUDIO ATLETISMO

C. A. OINKARIAK AMURRIO

ARTUNDUAGA A.T.

AD KORRIKAZALEAK

BETI BILBO

RUNNING PORTUGALETE

COBI

ITXINAPE

RUNNING PORTUGALETE

Clasificacion

10 Km

Categoria

VETAM

VETAM

VETAM

VETBM

VETAM

VETAM

VETBM

SENM

VETAM

SEN M

VETAM

VETBM

SEN M

SENM

SEN F

VETBM

SEN M

VETAM

VETAM

VETBM

SENM

SENM

SEN M

VETBM

VETAM

SEN M

SENF

SENM

SEN F

SEN M

VETBM

SENM

Pto. Ca

29

30

31

8

32

33

9

28

34

29

35

10

30

31

3

11

32

36

37

12

33

34

35

13

38

36

4

37

5

38

14

39

T. Oficial

0:41:32

0:41:32

0:41:34

0:41:43

0:41:45

0:41:56

0:41:58

0:42:09

0:42:14

0:42:14

0:42:27

0:42:52

0:42:54

0:42:54

0:42:55

0:42:55

0:43:07

0:43:12

0:43:13

0:43:15

0:43:26

0:43:28

0:43:36

0:43:39

0:43:40

0:43:42

0:43:48

0:43:48

0:43:55

0:44:03

0:44:18

0:44:28

ARANDO
KORRIKALARI
TALDEA
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Clasificacion
10 Km

URDURNA HiRiA
HeRRI KROSA

Pto. Dorsal Nombre Apellido Club Categoria Pto.Ca T. Oficial
96 202 ANDER RIVACOBA SEN M 40 0:44:29
97 204  URKO RODRIGO HERRERO SENM 41 0:44:36
98 43 MARIANA BURGA SEN F 6 0:44:40
99 87 SERGIO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ RUNNING PORTUGALETE VETAM 39 0:44:42
101 72 YASSINE EL KAMATTABY SEN M 42 0:44:45
102 9 TOMAS ALBA MILLAN CLUB ATLETISMO VELEZ RINCON VETB M 15 0:44:49
DENTAL
103 250 GORKA VILLATE SEN M 43 0:44:52
104 32 JON AZUMENDI TRIATLON RIAS BAIXAS SENM 44 0:44:57
105 269 ENEKO INTXAUSTI ARBAIZA SEN M 45 0:44:58
106 174 KARLOS MORADILLO RECIO VETBM 16 0:45:03
107 96  RAUL GARCIA DOMINGUEZ VETAM 40 0:45:04
108 123 JAVI IBANEZ RICA VETAM 41 0:45:04
109 182 FRANCISCO JAVIER ONTOSO DIAZ ARTUNDUAGA A.T. VETBM 17 0:45:17
110 268 INIGO DUENAS GALLEGO SEN M 46 0:45:22
111 208  CANDIDO ROLDAN RENEDO KORRIKAZALEAK VETB M 18 0:45:24
112 121 SERGIO HERRAN UGARTE ARETA TRAIL SEN M 47 0:45:36
113 172 BORJA MERINO FERNANDEZ VETAM 42 0:45:38
114 249 JANIRE VELASCO ITURRIBARRIA C.ALLODIO SEN F 7 0:45:42
115 179  JUANMA NEBREDA DIEZ VETAM 43 0:45:59
116 175 JANIRE MORRONDO LOSADA RUNNING PORTUGALETE SENF 8 0:46:02
117 142 AINGERU LLANO PIEDRA SENM 48 0:46:02
118 99  ALBERTO GARCIA MARIN SENM 49 0:46:09
119 64 JOSE LUIS DIAZ DE LEZANA ATLETISMO LAUDIO VETBM 19 0:46:11
120 71 ENEKO EGUREN TRUEBA VETAM 44 0:46:37
121 19  VICTOR ANGULO GOMEZ SENM 50 0:46:40
122 49 URTZI CASADO DIAZ SENM 51 0:46:45
123 94 JOosu GANZABAL LUENGAS GUALDETXU SEN M 52 0:46:46
124 200  LUIS MARIA RIA GARRIGA VETB M 20 0:47:15
125 23 ENRIQUE ARBERAS MENDIBIL VETB M 21 0:47:20
126 24 JAGOBA ARBERAS PAMPIN SEN M 53 0:47:20
127 33 ANDRES BALADO SANCHEZ GOIMAZPE VETAM 45 0:47:30
128 190  FULGENCIO PANIAGUA CARRERO AD KORRIKAZALEAZ VETB M 22 0:47:37

ARANDO
KORRIKALARI
TALDEA

olprobak.com
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URDUﬁA HiRIA Clasificacion
HeRRI KROSA 10 Km

Pto. Dorsal Nombre Apellido Club Categoria Pto.Ca T. Oficial
129 95 ENCARNI GARCIA DIEZ BENETAN GASTEIZ VETBF 1 0:47:42
130 116  DANIEL GUAMAN TENEDA SENM 54 0:47:46
131 223 ANGELA SANTAMARIA GONZALEZ VETBF 2 0:47:53
132 177 DAVID MUNSURI ZORRILLA VETAM 46 0:48:31
133 97 AXEL GARCIA HERNANDEZ SEN M 55 0:48:40
134 170  GORKA MENDIETA SENM 56 0:48:49
135 265 AITOR SOMOVILLA GALLARDO VETAM 47 0:49:09
136 11 JARED ALLENDE PULIDO SEN M 57 0:49:19
137 7 UR AGOTE GOROSTIZAGA SENM 58 0:49:19
138 160  BORJA MARTIN MARCOS SENM 59 0:49:22
139 134 MOUAD JALHA SEN M 60 0:49:22
140 127 CARLOS IBARRONDO GALINDEZ GOROBEL KIROL GUNEA VETBM 23 0:49:24
141 26 CARLOS ARRANZ DIEGO VETAM 48 0:49:25
142 262 JOSE GOMEZ BARRAL VETBM 24 0:49:33
143 1 JESUS URRUELA BERNAL VETBM 25 0:49:33
144 88 INAKI FERNANDEZ UGARTE VETAM 49 0:49:43
145 146 MARIA LOPEZ DE HEREDIA E-TRI ESKOLA VETBF 3 0:49:52
146 155 LAURA MALLORQUIN LOPEZ AMURRIO TRAIL TALDEA SENF 9 0:49:52
147 125  JON IBARRA IBARZABAL VETAM 50 0:49:53
148 52 MONICA CASTRENO RODRIGUEZ RUNNING PORTUGALETE VETAF 1 0:49:56
149 107 MAIALEN GINEA AGINAKO SENF 10 0:49:57
150 185 JOSEBA ORTUETA ISASI SEN M 61 0:49:58
151 106  ASIER GIL ALMANDOZ VETB M 26 0:50:13
152 41 SUSANA BILBAO MENDIGUREN CLUB ATLETISMO LAUDIO VETBF 4 0:50:18
153 122 ENRIQUE JOSE HURTADO INCHAURRONDO VETBM 27 0:50:18
154 195  DAVID PRIETO FIDALGO C. A. OINKARIAK AMURRIO VETAM 51 0:50:26
155 229  MOURAD SILVA SENM 62 0:50:33
156 263 LUZ MARINA VALENCIA VETAF 2 0:50:38
157 271 ANDER IBANEZ DIAZ SEN M 63 0:50:40
158 169  JESUS MAZA MAZA VETB M 28 0:50:56
159 57 FREDDY CORTEZ GONZALEZ VETBM 29 0:51:02
160 79 GERARDO ETXEGARAI MAIDAGAN VETBM 30 0:51:02

ARANDO
KORRIKALARI
TALDEA
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URDUﬁA HiRIA Clasificacion
HeRRI KROSA 10 Km

Pto. Dorsal Nombre Apellido Club Categoria Pto.Ca T. Oficial
161 37 ANGEL BERASATEGI GARCIA DE ALBENIZ VETAM 52 0:51:03
162 117  HASSAN HAKAM SENM 64 0:51:19
163 130  MOHAMED ISSIFU ISSAH SENM 65 0:51:19
164 13 BORJA ALONSO ISLA SEN M 66 0:51:34
165 233 JORGE TABOADA GOMEZ VETAM 53 0:51:43
166 2 OSCAR ABAD FOLGUEIRA VETB M 31 0:51:49
167 150 MARIA LOPEZ TORRES VETBF 5 0:51:49
168 42 ISRAEL BORJA EGUIDAZU SEN M 67 0:51:59
169 163  MARIA MARTINEZ DE CESTAFE SEN F 11 0:52:06
170 158  JON MARQUINEZ AMOZARRAIN SEN M 68 0:52:06
171 90 XAVI FOURRAGE SEN M 69 0:52:14
172 109 JAVIER GONZALEZ VETAM 54 0:52:22
173 59 RUBEN DE ANDRES VETAM 55 0:52:31
174 254 IAN YUSTE BLASCO M 0:52:32
175 261 ILLAN ECHEGUREN SEN M 70 0:52:33
176 207  ALFONSO RODRIGUEZ LLAMAS VETAM 56 0:52:39
177 15  AMAIA ALZAGA LIZARRALDE VETAF 3 0:52:44
178 266 UXUE DURANA CUADRA SENF 12 0:52:47
179 267  LANDER LOIDI VADILLO SENM 71 0:52:47
180 20  ALVARO ANTON RICA VETB M 32 0:52:48
181 68 MARTIN DOMINGO GONZALEZ VETBM 33 0:52:58
182 81 OLAIA FERNANDEZ SENF 13 0:53:00
183 137  GAIZKA LAMBARRI VETAM 57 0:53:01
184 65  YOSU DIAZ DE LEZANA BELTRAN VETAM 58 0:53:06
185 232 JOSE CAMILO SUAREZ DAMAZO SEN M 72 0:53:15
186 188  ISMAIL OUCHGENOU SENM 73 0:53:21
187 18 KEPA ANDOAIN ARNAIZ VETB M 34 0:53:24
188 239 IRENE URIA PENA VETBF 6 0:53:27
189 113 EDURNE GONZALEZ LOPEZ C. ALAUDIO VETBF 7 0:53:28
190 12 MANU ALONSO VETB M 35 0:53:59
191 67 VANESA DIOS BENITO VETAF 4 0:54:01
192 230 ZELAI SOUTO LOPEZ SENF 14 0:54:15

ARANDO
KORRIKALARI
TALDEA
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Pto.

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

Dorsal
149
222
198

80
131
216
154

98
257
251

390

218
165
205
40
61
10
85
135
260
236
84
258
209
55
25
27

63

36
111

89

URDURNA HiRiA
HeRRI KROSA

Nombre
RAUL
INAKI
YOLANDA
MOHAMED
IRUNE
NEREA
INIGO
LEIRE
BELEN
JAVIER

ENEKO

JUAN CARLOS
SANTI

MIREN

ANDONI

YANIRE

ENEKO

MAIALEN

SONIA

ISMAEL

JORGE

ABELARDO

JUAN CARLOS
BEATRIZ

MARIA ARANZAZU
MARIAN
KARLOTA

ANA MARIA

JORGE
EVA

MIKEL ANDER

Apellido Club
LOPEZ RUIZ
SANCHOYERTO UGARTE GUALDETXU MBTT
REMIREZ DE GANUZA RAMOS GUALDETXU MBTT
FARHANE
ITURBE ERRASTI
SAIZ OLAVE ETRIESKOLA
MADARIA

GARCIA HIDALGO

ZAMORANO SOTO

VILLATE CARRASCO

SAEZ DE ASTEASU RUIZ DE
BALUGERA

SAN JUAN ALONSO

MARTINEZ ONTORIA
RODRIGUEZ ARRATE

BETOLAZA SEOANE

DE LUZ

ALIENDE CECIAGA

FERNANDEZ DE PINEDO UNANUE
KINTANA TXASKO

PEREZ MARTINEZ

UGALDE MADARIA

FERNANDEZ ARZA

ZAMORANO SOTO

ROMAN GOBERNADOR ETRIESKOLA
COLMENERO ESTEVEZ

ARNAN

ARTETXE

DE MIGUEL VALIENTE CLUB DEPORTIVO

ARRIGOKORRIKA
BAS ALBERDI
GONZALEZ DE LANGARICA

FLORES

ARANDO
KORRIKALARI
TALDEA

olprobak.com

Clasificacion

ZIZKINO MENDI TALDEA

10 Km

Categoria Pto.Ca T. Oficial
VETAM 59 0:54:15
VETB M 36 0:54:23
VETBF 8 0:54:24
SEN M 74 0:54:42

SENF 15 0:54:43
SEN F 16 0:54:48
VETBM 37 0:54:48
SENF 17 0:54:48
VETBF 9 0:54:50
VETB M 38 0:54:52
VETAM 60 0:54:55
VETB M 39 0:55:08
VETBM 40 0:55:09
SENF 18 0:55:55
VETAM 61 0:55:59
VETAF 5 0:56:02
VETAM 62 0:56:02
VETAF 6 0:56:02
VETAF 7 0:56:02
VETAM 63 0:56:13
VETAM 64 0:56:14
VETB M 41 0:56:36
VETBM 42 0:56:36
VETBF 10 0:57:33
VETBF 11 0:57:33
VETBF 12 0:57:34
SENF 19 0:57:35
VETAF 8 0:57:41
VETBM 43 0:57:56
VETBF 13 0:58:00
SENM 75 0:58:01
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URDUﬁA HiRIA Clasificacion
HeRRI KROSA 10 Km

Pto. Dorsal Nombre Apellido Club Categoria Pto.Ca T. Oficial
224 112 ESTER GONZALEZ DE LANGARICA VETBF 14 0:58:01
225 3 IKER ABASOLO ORTIZ SENM 76 0:58:02
226 199  ENEKO RIA BERGON SENM 77 0:58:02
227 168 PABLO DANIEL MATEOS JORNA RUNNING PORTUGALETE VETBM 44 0:58:11
228 22 HELENA ARAUZO BERMUDEZ RUNNING PORTUGALETE VETBF 15 0:58:11
229 35 IVAN BARRUSO PRIOR VETAM 65 0:58:24
230 153 UXUE LUCAS URIA SENF 20 0:58:30
231 30 HELENE ARZUAGA MUGURUZA CA LAUDIO SENF 21 0:58:30
232 29 KOLDO ARZUAGA ETXEBARRIA VETB M 45 0:58:30
233 46 GUSTAVO CANDAL MANTEIGA VETB M 46 0:59:13
234 45 ENEKO CANDAL FERNANDEZ VETAM 66 0:59:13
235 110 ALBERTO GONZALEZ VETAM 67 0:59:28
236 58  JOHANNA CUBA VELAOCHAGA VETAF 9 0:59:50
237 247 DAVID VAZQUEZ LOPEZ SEN M 78 1:00:00
238 224 DORIROSSIS SANTANA CASTILLO SENF 22 1:00:04
239 17 SONIA ANCHUSTEGUI TURIENZO SEN F 23 1:00:09
240 50  ANA CASANOVA PARAMO ETRIESKOLA VETBF 16 1:01:02
241 181 BITTOR OLABARRIAGA ARRIZABALAGA VETBM 47 1:03:08
242 237  ALBERTO UGARTE FERNANDEZ VETB M 48 1:03:08
243 196  GENOVEVA RABADE GALO VETAF 10 1:03:39

ARANDO
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olprobak.com Pagina 8 de 8



